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8501268 725086    |    www.midlighting.co.uk    |    sales@midlighting.co.uk
Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

TRK-1

- A lumen outputs of 690lm or 2000lm

- Colour Temperatures: 2700k - 3000k- 4000k

- Beam Angles : 12°, 15°, 25°, 35°, 45° or 60° 

  (/12D/15D/25D/35D/45D/60D) 

- Colours: White or Black (/WH/BK)

-  Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI)

- Wireless Control (/WI) 

- Honey Comb Attachment available (/HC)

-  Refer to track system page 84  for the following

  mountings, Surface, Recessed and Wire suspended

- TRK-1 head rotates 355 degrees and pivots through 90 

  degrees. The rotating position can be set by the scale 

  marked on the connection to the body.

- CRI90 as standard

- Dimensions: (Diameter x Height)

  Ø50mm x 124mm

Product MI/TRK-1
LED TRK Spotlight

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/7W
690lm

/10W 
1250lm

/11.5W
1500lm

/15.5W
2000lm

Beam Angle 12D
12 Degrees

/15D
15 Degrees

/25D
25 Degrees

/35D
35 Degrees

/45D
45 Degrees

/60D
60 Degrees

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/WI
Wireless Control

Colour 
Temperature

/927
2700k

/930
3000k

/940
4000k

Colour /WH
White

/BK
Black

Size
Diameter x Height

Ø50mm x 124mm 

Emergency Remote EMLED TRK available. See Page 263 for details.

To Specify: TRK-1, 15.5W, 4000k, 2000lm, 35 degrees beam angle, LED track spotlight supplied with DALI control gear and 
finished in black. Part code: MI/TRK-1/15.5W/2000lm/DALI/840/35D/BK

The TRK-1 is a track luminaire with a sleek, minimalistic design, ideally suited for retail, hospitality and leisure 

environments. Compatible with Global Trac® systems. Visit www.midlighting.co.uk for full track details.
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