

The TRK-1 is a track luminaire with a sleek, minimalistic design, ideally suited for retail, hospitality and leisure environments. Compatible with Global Trac® systems. Visit www.midlighting.co.uk for full track details.

- A lumen outputs of 690lm or 2000lm
- Colour Temperatures: 2700k 3000k- 4000k
- Beam Angles: 12°, 15°, 25°, 35°, 45° or 60°
 (/12D/15D/25D/35D/45D/60D)
- Colours: White or Black (/WH/BK)
- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI)
- -Wireless Control (/WI)
- Honey Comb Attachment available (/HC)

- Refer to track system page 84 for the following mountings, Surface, Recessed and Wire suspended
- TRK-1 head rotates 355 degrees and pivots through 90 degrees. The rotating position can be set by the scale marked on the connection to the body.
- -CRI90 as standard
- Dimensions: (Diameter x Height)

Ø50mm x 124mm

Product	MI/TRK-1 LED TRK Spotlight					
Light Source	LED					
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/7W 690lm	/10W 1250lm	/11.5W 1500lm		/15.5W 2000lm	
Beam Angle	12D 12 Degrees	/15D 15 Degrees	/25D 25 Degrees	/35D 35 Degrees	/45D 45 Degrees	/60D 60 Degrees
Driver	/STD Non Dimming		/DALI DALI Dimming		/WI Wireless Control	
Colour Temperature	/927 2700k		/930 3000k		/940 4000k	
Colour		/WH White		/BK Black		
Size Diameter x Height	Ø50mm x 124mm					
Emergency	Remote EMLED TRK available. See Page 263 for details.					

To Specify: TRK-1, 15.5W, 4000k, 2000lm, 35 degrees beam angle, LED track spotlight supplied with DALI control gear and finished in black. Part code: MI/TRK-1/15.5W/2000lm/DALI/840/35D/BK

Front Profile View Dimensions

